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� 7th Order Chebyshev Response

� 50Ω BNC Connectors

� Test Equipment

� Lab Use

� +36dBm (4 Watts)

� Operating Temperature: -40°C to 85°C

� Storage Temperature: -45°C to 90°C

Crystek’s new line of BNC High Pass Filters are designed in a rugged BNC 

housing.  This filter line has excellent out-of-band rejection.  

Designed for Test Equipment and General Lab Use.
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Product Control:

Crystek Part Number:

Revision Level:

CHPFL-0080-BNC

A

Release Date:

Responsible:

09-Jul-2015

K. Piotrowicz
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(dB)
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0.300

1.799

3.297

4.796

6.294

7.793

9.291

10.790

12.288

13.787

15.285

16.784

18.282

19.781

22.778

24.276
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28.772
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